


	B	D	E	G	H	K	L
1		CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION					
2		ITB #			243-11422		
3		Description; Project #			Sanitary Sewer Pump Station		
4					D-37 Replacement (P-11766)		
5				Metro Equipment Service Inc.		David Mancini & Sons Inc.	
6	Item	Qty	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total
7	1-a). Mobilization and Demobilization	1	lump sum	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00
8	1-b). Maintenance of Traffic	1	lump sum	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$4,069.80	\$4,069.80
9	1-c). Trench Safety Special Shoring Provisions	1	lump sum	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$69,846.00	\$69,846.00
10	1-d). Limited Access	1	lump sum	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
11	1-e). Protection of Pump Station Building	1	lump sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
12	2-a). Project Health & Safety Plan (HASP) Preparation	1	lump sum	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
13	2-b). Petroleum Hydrocarbon removal - Liquid	3000	gallon	\$0.94	\$2,820.00	\$5.60	\$16,800.00
14	2-c). Petroleum Hydrocarbon removal - Vacuum	40	hour	\$167.00	\$6,680.00	\$175.00	\$7,000.00
15	2-d). Petroleum Hydrocarbon removal - Sampling	20	each	\$165.50	\$3,310.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00
16	2-e). Contaminated soil removal	200	ton	\$116.94	\$23,388.00	\$126.00	\$25,200.00
17	2-f). Abandon Monitoring well	2	each	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$210.00	\$420.00
18	2-g). backfill material	250	cubic yard	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00
19	3-a). 24 inch gravity pipe	63	linear foot	\$250.00	\$15,750.00	\$763.00	\$48,069.00
20	3-b). Sanitary Sewer Manhole	1	each	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,647.80	\$15,647.80
21	3-c). Additional Foundation Stabilization	60	cubic yard	\$70.00	\$4,200.00	\$70.00	\$4,200.00
22	3-d). Imported Backfill Material	75	cubic yard	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$56.00	\$4,200.00
23	3-e).12" plug valve	4	each	\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00	\$5,875.80	\$23,503.20
24	3-f). 24" plug valve	1	each	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$14,345.80	\$14,345.80
25	3-g). 12" DIP Class 350 restrained joint forcemain	30	linear foot	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$424.20	\$12,726.00
26	3-h). DIP forcemain fittings	700	contract	\$50.00	\$35,000.00	\$5.46	\$3,822.00
27	3-i). Abandon 18" gravity sewer	3	each	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,706.60	\$5,119.80
28	3-j). Abandon 12" force main	3	each	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,152.20	\$3,456.60
29	3-k). New Pump Station	1	lump sum	\$1,734,701.00	\$1,734,701.00	\$1,280,570.20	\$1,280,570.20
30	3-l). Abandon existing station	1	lump sum	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$93,800.00	\$93,800.00
31	3-m). Abandon existing wet pit	1	lump sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,271.00	\$12,271.00
32	3-n). Flowmeter	1	lump sum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$46,223.80	\$46,223.80

	B	D	E	G	H	I	K	L
33	3-o). Station by-pass connection	1	lump sum	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00		\$7,736.40	\$7,736.40
34	3-p). Additional By-pass pumping	30	day	\$270.00	\$8,100.00		\$1,050.00	\$31,500.00
35	3-q). 12" DIP tapping sleeve and tapping valve	1	each	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00		\$11,046.00	\$11,046.00
36	3-r). Precast concrete top slab 78" x 78" with cast iron hatch	2	each	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$21,443.80	\$42,887.60
37	3-s). Furnish and install mechanical joint restraints	7	each	\$500.00	\$3,500.00		\$449.40	\$3,145.80
38	4-a). Modifications to the Pump House	1	lump sum	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00		\$310,706.20	\$310,706.20
39	4-b). Air Condition System	1	lump sum	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$30,800.00	\$30,800.00
40	4-c). Interior Lighting	1	lump sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
41	4-d i). New concrete foundation	1	lump sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00
42	4-d ii). Air intake air exhaust and hoods	1	lump sum	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00		\$146,770.40	\$146,770.40
43	4-d iii). Diesel generator set hospital muffler and all exhaust piping	1	lump sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$141,365.00	\$141,365.00
44	4-d iv). Day tank of minimum 50 gal.	1	lump sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$18,580.80	\$18,580.80
45	4-d v). Conduit and Wiring	35	linear foot	\$172.00	\$6,020.00		\$70.00	\$2,450.00
46	4-d vi). Anxillary conduit and wiring	1	lump sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
47	4-d vii). Exhaust muffler	1	lump sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$140.00	\$140.00
48	4-d viiia). Spring isolators	1	lump sum	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00		\$1,839.60	\$1,839.60
49	4-d viiib). Neoprene isolators	70	square foot	\$50.00	\$3,500.00		\$14.00	\$980.00
50	4-ix). Remove existing generator	1	lump sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$12,880.00	\$12,880.00
51	5-a). 1.5" thick asphalt concrete pavement Type S-3	264	square yard	\$18.00	\$4,752.00		\$28.00	\$7,392.00
52	5-b). 1" thick asphalt concrete pavement Type S-3	890	square yard	\$9.00	\$8,010.00		\$21.00	\$18,690.00
53	5-c). 12" thick limerock base course	45	square yard	\$25.00	\$1,125.00		\$21.00	\$945.00
54	5-d). Driveways- 8" limerock base	130	square yard	\$25.00	\$3,250.00		\$16.80	\$2,184.00
55	5-e). Mill existing asphalt 1"	610	square yard	\$8.50	\$5,185.00		\$4.20	\$2,562.00
56	5-f). Geo Grid Grass Paver Driveway	423	square foot	\$8.00	\$3,384.00		\$42.00	\$17,766.00
57	5-g). brick pavers - Driveways	570	square foot	\$7.50	\$4,275.00		\$9.80	\$5,586.00
58	5-h). Strip and grade swale - in right of way	115	square yard	\$25.00	\$2,875.00		\$5.60	\$644.00
59	6-a). Acoelorrhaphe wrightii/Paurotis Palm	5	each	\$300.00	\$1,500.00		\$644.00	\$3,220.00
60	6-b). Ligustrum lucidum/Tree ligustrum	1	each	\$200.00	\$200.00		\$490.00	\$490.00
61	6-c). Myrcianthes fragrans/Simpsons Stopper	8	each	\$20.00	\$160.00		\$385.00	\$3,080.00
62	6-d). Chrysobalanus icaco Horizontal/Horizontal Cocoplum	38	each	\$10.00	\$380.00		\$14.00	\$532.00

	B	D	E	G	H	I	K	L
63	6-e). Hamelia patens/Dwarf Firebush	8	each	\$20.00	\$160.00		\$14.00	\$112.00
64	6-f). Muhlenbergia capillaris/Muhly Grass	9	each	\$20.00	\$180.00		\$14.00	\$126.00
65	6-g). Pschotria nervosa/Wild Coffee	31	each	\$20.00	\$620.00		\$14.00	\$434.00
66	6-h). Schefflera arboricola/Green Dwarf Schefflera	26	each	\$10.00	\$260.00		\$14.00	\$364.00
67	6-i). Ficus Microparpa/Green Island Ficus	32	each	\$10.00	\$320.00		\$14.00	\$448.00
68	6-j). Stenotaphrum secundatum/St. Augustine palmetto sod	4000	square foot	\$0.40	\$1,600.00		\$0.70	\$2,800.00
69	6-k). Irrigation System	1	lump sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$11,032.00	\$11,032.00
70	6-l). Demolish existing landscape materials	1	lump sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
71	6-m). Relocate royal palms 16" and 6" diameter and pink tabebuia 13" diameter	3	each	\$900.00	\$2,700.00		\$980.00	\$2,940.00
72	7-a). Mobilization / Demobilization for Contaminated Groundwater Treatment	1	lump sum	\$8,040.00	\$8,040.00		\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
73	7-b). GAC Equipment (or similar remediation technique and disposal) - Monthly	1	month	\$31,820.00	\$31,820.00		\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
74	7-c). GAC Equipment (or similar remediation technique and disposal) Weekly - after 1st month	3	week	\$6,670.00	\$20,010.00		\$8,750.00	\$26,250.00
75	7-d). GAC Carbon Removal and Disposal	3000	each	\$2.70	\$8,100.00		\$4.20	\$12,600.00
76	7-e). GAC (or similar remediation technique and disposal)	51	day	\$704.00	\$35,904.00		\$1,050.00	\$53,550.00
77	7-f). 18000 holding tank and equipment - complete	60	day	\$120.00	\$7,200.00		\$210.00	\$12,600.00
78	8. Bid Allowance				\$300,000.00			\$300,000.00
79	TOTAL				\$2,960,079.00			\$3,241,255.80
80								
81								
82	Variances or Comments			NONE		WILL NOT ACCEPT P-CARD		
83	Delivery Time			AS REQUIRED		AS REQUIRED		
84	Payment Terms			NET		NET		
85	Local Business Preference Class / %			N/A		N/A		
86	MBE/WBE			NO		NO		
87	SAMS / EPLS verified			YES		YES		